JV Boys 5K

Lovejoy XC Fall Festival

09/24/2016

Myers Park, McKinney TX
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5 5
6 6
7 7
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10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 19
19 20
20 (>7)
21 21
22 22
23 (>7)
24 23
25 24
26 25
27 26
28 27
29 (>7)
30 (>7)
31 28

2167
2492
2200
2183
2191
2483
2284
2163
1631
2192
2627
2554
2933
2931
2137
2159
2171
1568
2279
5185
2221
2921
2170
2688
1583
1590
2915
1575
2166
2190
2779

Parker Brady
Ethan Stover
Seth Zapata
Anthony Maffia
Mitchell Rainford
Rafael Listig
Tyler Smith
Leland Allen

Will Kelton
Carter Reed

Max Bartolo
Jacob Choi

Zach Vansaders
Thomas Sanitate
Jake Hagood
Chad Test

Jacob Duderstadt
Reuben Beasley
Jayson Friar
Noah Ray

Miguel Espana Jovel
Ethan Hardy
Matt Chambers
Christopher Biffar
Tyler Mead
Heath Pyle

Blake Connell
Rowan Hegarty
Barrett Bookout
Mason Rainford
Reynel Rodriguez

Lewisville Marcus
Northwest Eaton
Lewisville Marcus
Lewisville Marcus
Lewisville Marcus
Northwest Eaton
Marietta

Lewisville Marcus
Dallas Jesuit
Lewisville Marcus
Richardson Pearce
Prosper

Wylie

Wylie

Lewisville Hebron
Lewisville Hebron
Lewisville Marcus
Dallas Highland Park
Marietta

Lewisville Marcus
Little Elm

Wylie

Lewisville Marcus
Royse City

Dallas Highland Park
Dallas Highland Park
Wylie

Dallas Highland Park
Lewisville Marcus
Lewisville Marcus
Sherman

17:11.58 5:30/M
17:49.42 5:43/M
17:54.92 5:44/M
18:02.07 5:47/M
18:12.91 5:50/M
18:26.27 5:54/M
18:29.10 5:55/M
18:32.11 5:56/M
18:34.63 5:57/M
18:35.02 5:57/M
18:35.84 5:57/M
18:39.79 5:59/M
18:41.74 5:59/M
18:44.64 6:00/M
18:46.31 6:01/M
18:47.85 6:01/M
18:48.87 6:02/M
18:57.16 6:04/M
19:00.09 6:05/M
19:04.29 6:07/M
19:05.10 6:07/M
19:05.92 6:07/M
19:07.10 6:08/M
19:07.79 6:08/M
19:08.67 6:08/M
19:10.22 6:09/M
19:12.83 6:09/M
19:14.44 6:10/M
19:16.06 6:11/M
19:18.22 6:11/M
19:18.75 6:11/M
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32
33
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35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
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47
48
49
50
51
52
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54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
(>7)
38
39
40
41
(<5)
42
43
(>7)
44
45
46
(>7)
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
(>7)
61
62
63
64

2790
2142
2260
2442
1579
2561
1423
2537
2287
2177
1570
2935
2914
2549
2129
2923
2466
2180
2302
1440
1634
2181
2241
2769
2843
1637
2699
1573
2741
2896
2477
2946
2893
1425
2369
2133
2176
1433
2308
2464
2943

Deetryck Halouska
Austin Lorenzo
Thomas Michal
Javier Arellano
Brett Jacot

Leroy McGhee
Grant Bean
Sharan Venkateshwar
Connor Vinson
Brian Klimek
William Caldwell
Hunter Widner
Aidan Carter
Andrew Blanco
Max Sanderlin
Christopher Keller
Juan Raygoza
Harvey Leal
Leonardo Duenes
Jacob Williams
Gavin Martinez
Mason Lenz

Erik Day

Kevin Escobar
Stefon Johnson
Max Murray
Micah Lukasheay
Aali Furgan

Juan Juarez
Francisco Linares Chavez
Logan Alverson
Jaron Harbison
Ivan Huerta
Taylor Bowman
Anthony Savedra
Nikolas Caracalas
Reuben Kamanga
Darren Howard
Mario Hernandez
Manuel Parra
Travis Delgado

South Garland
Lewisville Hebron
Lucas Lovejoy
North Mesquite
Dallas Highland Park
Prosper
Arlington Martin
Plano West
Marietta
Lewisville Marcus
Dallas Highland Park
Wylie

Wylie

Prosper

Legacy Christian (Frisco)
Wylie

North Mesquite
Lewisville Marcus
Mesquite
Arlington Martin
Dallas Jesuit
Lewisville Marcus
Lucas Lovejoy
Sherman

Sulphur Springs
Dallas Jesuit
Royse City

Dallas Highland Park
Sanger

West Mesquite
Northwest Eaton
Wylie East

West Mesquite
Arlington Martin
Mesquite Poteet
Lewisville Hebron
Lewisville Marcus
Arlington Martin
Mesquite

North Mesquite
Wylie East

19:18.84 6:11/M
19:19.48 6:11/M
19:20.19 6:12/M
19:22.74 6:12/M
19:23.18 6:13/M
19:23.66 6:13/M
19:24.53 6:13/M
19:24.58 6:13/M
19:25.34 6:13/M
19:25.88 6:13/M
19:27.53 6:14/M
19:27.56 6:14/M
19:28.40 6:14/M
19:30.94 6:15/M
19:32.47 6:16/M
19:32.69 6:16/M
19:33.49 6:16/M
19:33.57 6:16/M
19:34.18 6:16/M
19:36.58 6:17/M
19:39.80 6:18/M
19:41.35 6:19/M
19:42.51 6:19/M
19:44.86 6:19/M
19:50.87 6:21/M
19:50.92 6:21/M
19:51.44 6:22/M
19:51.64 6:22/M
19:51.82 6:22/M
19:52.51 6:22/M
19:53.12 6:22/M
19:53.50 6:22/M
19:53.96 6:22/M
19:54.15 6:23/M
19:55.88 6:23/M
19:56.36 6:23/M
19:56.92 6:23/M
19:56.99 6:23/M
19:59.46 6:24/M
19:59.56 6:24/M
20:00.28 6:25/M
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dador
Highlight

dador
Highlight


73
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77
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84
85
86
87
88
89
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91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

65
(>7)
66
67
68
69
70
(>7)
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
(>7)
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

a0
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
(>7)
98
99
100

2813
2195
2264
1626
2154
2135
2286
2182
2821
2273
2518
2252
2152
1706
2816
2245
2834
2826
2274
2186
2559
1839
2854
1608
1404
1904
2359
1546

2560
2938
2353
2772
1686
1649
1900
2525
2932
1653
1618
1437

Antonio lvarra
Mark Thompson
Sam Rouse
Michael Field
Luke Rehfuss
Miguel Garcia
Antonio Valenzuela
Caleb Lumpkin
Devan Patel
Colt Bartyling
Quinton Artho
Mason Heruska
Lucas Petty

Saul Hernandez
Mujin Kwun
Kyle Easley
George Cardona
Max Wang
Daniel Brock
Justin Miller
Wyatt Landis
Quinten Ford
Ricardo Torres
Noah Palomino
Cade Stevens
Ben Joerger
Alonso Lara
Hudson Kilpatrick

Spencer Marcum
Miguel Almanza Zavala
Melad Fahmy
Jordan Gibson
Johnathan Ortiz
Kevin Walker

Ryan Heinrich

Grey Grinde
Matthew Swatchick
Wesley Adams
Jacob Bartkoski
Carlos Trigo

St Marks Of Texas
Lewisville Marcus
Lucas Lovejoy
Dallas Jesuit
Lewisville Hebron
Lewisville Hebron
Marietta
Lewisville Marcus
St Marks Of Texas
Marietta

Plano West

Lucas Lovejoy
Lewisville Hebron
Denton

St Marks Of Texas
Lucas Lovejoy
Sulphur Springs
St Marks Of Texas
Marietta
Lewisville Marcus
Prosper

Frisco Independence
Sulphur Springs
Dallas HSAA
Allen

Frisco Wakeland
Mesquite Poteet
Cistercian Prep

Prosper

Wylie East
Mesquite Poteet
Sherman

Dallas Wilson
Dallas Jesuit
Frisco Wakeland
Plano West
Wylie

Dallas Wilson
Dallas Jesuit
Arlington Martin

20:00.81
20:02.03
20:03.20
20:05.20
20:05.45
20:06.53
20:07.72
20:08.64
20:09.03
20:09.13
20:10.68
20:11.18
20:11.66
20:12.00
20:12.08
20:12.28
20:12.36
20:12.48
20:13.08
20:13.12
20:13.34
20:14.40
20:14.91
20:15.27
20:15.30
20:15.35
20:15.80
20:17.19

20:18.36
20:21.46
20:23.16
20:23.27
20:23.32
20:23.37
20:23.48
20:23.91
20:24.95
20:25.39
20:25.49
20:25.60

6:25/M
6:25/M
6:26/M
6:26/M
6:26/M
6:27/M
6:27/M
6:27/M
6:28/M
6:28/M
6:28/M
6:28/M
6:28/M
6:28/M
6:28/M
6:28/M
6:28/M
6:28/M
6:29/M
6:29/M
6:29/M
6:29/M
6:29/M
6:29/M
6:29/M
6:29/M
6:29/M
6:30/M

6:30/M
6:31/M
6:32/M
6:32/M
6:32/M
6:32/M
6:32/M
6:32/M
6:32/M
6:33/M
6:33/M
6:33/M
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10

11

11
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dador
Highlight

dador
Highlight

dador
Highlight


113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

(>7)
101
102
103
104
(>7)
105
106
(>7)
107
108
109
110
111
112
(>7)
(>7)
113
(>7)
114
115
116
117
(>7)
118
(>7)
(>7)
119
120
121
(>7)
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
(>7)

2936
1625
2905
2446
2215
2184
2243
2732
2160
2257
2718
2650
2789
2313
1724
2934
1650
2777
2917
2962
2318
2738
2773
2185
2695
2168
2924
2566
1905
2315
2179
2360
2350
1524
1908
1401
2958
1740
2704
2472
2265

Jaron Zell

Nick Farrell

Jose Rivera
Abraham Dimas
Jeet Trivedi

Isaac Martinez
Brenden Dunleavy
Carlos Vera Uribe
Joe Wales

Shalin Mehta
Joel Gonzalez
Buckner Newberry
Bryan Candanosa
Hugo Lopez
Andrew Garrett
Logan White
Stephen Walker
Dylan Roberson
Mark Davis

Jesus Sanchez
Ramiro Padron
Tommy Duran
Alex Guerrero
Sam Mclain
Keaton Forsyth
Anoop Braich
Zachary Martinez
Scott Owens
Lucas Jones
Serapio Marquez
Kadin Lakey
Christopher Martinez
Bryan Castillo
Daniel Reyes
Chase Koeppen
Kyle Rubens

Jose Ocampo
Wes Simms
Caden Sullivan
Gabriel Solis

Eli Ruhala

Wylie

Dallas Jesuit
West Mesquite
North Mesquite
Lewisville The Colony
Lewisville Marcus
Lucas Lovejoy
Saginaw
Lewisville Hebron
Lucas Lovejoy
Saginaw
Richardson Pearce
South Garland
Mesquite

Denton Ryan
Wylie

Dallas Jesuit
Sherman

Wylie

Wylie East
Mesquite

Sanger

Sherman
Lewisville Marcus
Royse City
Lewisville Marcus
Wylie

Prosper

Frisco Wakeland
Mesquite
Lewisville Marcus
Mesquite Poteet
Mesquite Poteet
Chisholm Trail
Frisco Wakeland
Allen

Wylie East
Denton Ryan
Royse City

North Mesquite
Lucas Lovejoy

20:26.90
20:27.59
20:27.72
20:27.95
20:28.47
20:28.53
20:28.82
20:30.26
20:30.45
20:30.48
20:31.67
20:31.89
20:32.62
20:34.16
20:35.43
20:36.19
20:38.10
20:38.34
20:38.51
20:38.58
20:39.79
20:40.15
20:40.77
20:40.97
20:41.02
20:41.50
20:41.67
20:42.45
20:42.94
20:44.56
20:45.88
20:46.77
20:48.77
20:50.02
20:51.86
20:52.26
20:52.60
20:53.06
20:53.24
20:53.50
20:53.71

6:33/M
6:33/M
6:33/M
6:33/M
6:34/M
6:34/M
6:34/M
6:34/M
6:34/M
6:34/M
6:35/M
6:35/M
6:35/M
6:36/M
6:36/M
6:36/M
6:37/M
6:37/M
6:37/M
6:37/M
6:37/M
6:37/M
6:37/M
6:37/M
6:38/M
6:38/M
6:38/M
6:38/M
6:38/M
6:39/M
6:39/M
6:39/M
6:40/M
6:41/M
6:41/M
6:41/M
6:41/M
6:42/M
6:42/M
6:42/M
6:42/M
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154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193

131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
(>7)
141
142
143
144
145
(>7)
146
147
148
(>7)
149
(>7)
150
(>7)
151
152
153
154
155
(>7)
156
157
(>7)
(<5)
(>7)
158
159
160
161

2577
2288
2957
1944
2322
2562
2823
1407
2522
2886
2927
1671
2345
1523
1948
2908
1622
2792
1406
1393
2130
2740
2150
2897
2144
2744
1890
2337
1910
2656
2552
1540
2675
1593
1559
1580
2771
1395
2717
2372

Fares Abraham
Garrett Vinson
Christopher Morris
Eric Ibarra
Alejandro Rios
Keiran McGrath
Ayush Saha

Vance Vaughan
Josh Billman

Inoel Fonseca
Zachary Orr
Michael Harris
Sebastian Aguilar
Elijah Raney

Micah Martinez-Masias
Leonardo Romo Rodriguez
Saul Cano
Juventino Herrera
Edward Ullman
Morgan Hutchison
Andrew Atwood
Hayden Escobedo
Matthew Norrell
Jesus Loperena
Nathan Manhas
Chancellor Pierce
Corbin Dennis
Begench Nurullah
Josh Linford
Mauricio Santamaria
Phoenix Buchmiller
Matthew Dorn
Alyck Hodge
Trenton Stone

Joe Hernandez

Will Lemaster
Jacob Gibson

Will Jordan

Ramiro Gonzales
Luis Torres

Richardson
Marietta

Wylie East
Gainesville
Mesquite
Prosper

St Marks Of Texas
Allen

Plano West

West Mesquite
Wylie

Dallas Wilson
Mesquite Poteet
Chisholm Trail
Gainesville

West Mesquite
Dallas Jesuit
South Garland
Allen

Allen

Lewisville Hebron
Sanger

Lewisville Hebron
West Mesquite
Lewisville Hebron
Sanger

Frisco Wakeland
Mesquite Horn
Frisco Wakeland
Richardson Pearce
Prosper
Cistercian Prep
Rockwall-Heath
Dallas Highland Park
Crandall

Dallas Highland Park
Sherman

Allen

Saginaw
Mesquite Poteet

20:54.07 6:42/M
20:54.11 6:42/M
20:54.49 6:42/M
20:54.60 6:42/M
20:54.82 6:42/M
20:55.40 6:42/M
20:55.45 6:42/M
20:56.19 6:43/M
20:56.23 6:43/M
20:57.04 6:43/M
20:57.95 6:43/M
20:58.15 6:43/M
20:58.95 6:43/M
20:59.29 6:44/M
20:59.55 6:44/M
21:00.70 6:44/M
21:01.65 6:44/M
21:01.81 6:44/M
21:02.51 6:44/M
21:02.66 6:44/M
21:03.45 6:45/M
21:03.98 6:45/M
21:04.55 6:45/M
21:04.81 6:45/M
21:04.89 6:45/M
21:05.96 6:45/M
21:06.36 6:46/M
21:06.37 6:46/M
21:07.27 6:46/M
21:07.61 6:46/M
21:08.88 6:46/M
21:09.11 6:47/M
21:09.46 6:47/M
21:10.02 6:47/M
21:10.31 6:47/M
21:11.40 6:47/M
21:12.35 6:48/M
21:13.14 6:48/M
21:13.43 6:48/M
21:13.69 6:48/M
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11
11

10
12
10
10

10

10

10

12
12

11
12
11

11
10
11

11
12
12
10



194
195
196
197
198
199
200

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231

232

(>7)
162
163
(>7)
(>7)
164
165

166
167
168
(>7)
169
170
171
(>7)
172
173
174
175
(>7)
176
177
178
(>7)
179
(>7)
(>7)
180
(>7)
181
182
(>7)
183
(>7)
184
185
(>7)
(>7)

(>7)

2237
2583
2487
2267
2258
2626
2685

2847
2214
1391
1623
1834
2428
1596
2352
2855
2463
1536
2836
2547
2614
1893
2883
2276
2649
1897
2901
2694
2266
2841
2776
2785
2053
1405
1709
1677
2842
1919

2904

Jason Abernathy
Jamal Caufield
Adrian Ruiz
Travis Sipes

Sam Mena
Oscar Barkis
Joseph Taylor

Corban Philo
Eduardo Torres
Daniel Hanfland
Lachlan Carton
Devonte Doss
Alexis Elizondo
Hunter Bechtold
Enrique Estrada
Alfredo Vargas
Ryan Oropeza
Gregory Butler
Ivan Cortez
Robert Banton
Josh McCown
Charles Fortenberry
Ty'Rique Chappel
Dj Brown

Sean Mulvihill
Tye Haskell
Michael Mims
Trace Dickey
Matthew Sipes
David Gutierrez
Colin McGinn
Enrique Tome
Kyle Penner
Tanner Thornberry
Jeff Lezama
Brian Juarez
Isaac Gutierrez
Dilan Patel

Josmar Paita

Lucas Lovejoy
Richardson
Northwest Eaton
Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Richardson Pearce
Rockwall-Heath

Sulphur Springs
Lewisville The Colony
Allen

Dallas Jesuit

Frisco Independence
North Garland
Dallas HSAA
Mesquite Poteet
Sulphur Springs
North Mesquite
Cistercian Prep
Sulphur Springs
Prosper

Richardson Lake Highlands

Frisco Wakeland
West Mesquite
Marietta
Richardson Pearce
Frisco Wakeland
West Mesquite
Royse City
Lucas Lovejoy
Sulphur Springs
Sherman
Sherman
Garland Sachse
Allen

Denton

Dallas Wilson
Sulphur Springs
Frisco Wakeland

West Mesquite

21:13.90
21:14.32
21:14.38
21:14.67
21:14.97
21:15.54
21:15.75

21:16.13
21:16.20
21:16.50
21:16.99
21:17.47
21:17.92
21:18.33
21:18.42
21:18.82
21:19.15
21:19.52
21:20.04
21:20.27
21:20.68
21:20.80
21:21.34
21:21.80
21:22.36
21:22.81
21:22.82
21:24.08
21:24.62
21:24.75
21:25.33
21:25.33
21:25.78
21:25.98
21:26.20
21:28.90
21:29.42
21:30.77

21:30.86

6:48/M
6:48/M
6:48/M
6:48/M
6:48/M
6:49/M
6:49/M

6:49/M
6:49/M
6:49/M
6:49/M
6:49/M
6:49/M
6:50/M
6:50/M
6:50/M
6:50/M
6:50/M
6:50/M
6:50/M
6:50/M
6:50/M
6:51/M
6:51/M
6:51/M
6:51/M
6:51/M
6:52/M
6:52/M
6:52/M
6:52/M
6:52/M
6:52/M
6:52/M
6:52/M
6:53/M
6:53/M
6:53/M

6:53/M

11

12

10
10

11
11
10
10

11
11

10
10
12
11
11
12
10
11

11
10

11
11

11

11


dador
Highlight

dador
Highlight

dador
Highlight

dador
Highlight


233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271

272

186
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
(>7)
(>7)
194
(>7)
195
(>7)
196
197
198
199
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
200
(>7)
201
(>7)
202
203
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
204
(>7)
205
(>7)

(>7)

2690
2281
2555
2161
2156
2735
1610
1597
1658
2528
1521
1830
1926
1912
2601
1915
2213
2365
2725
2468
1835
2333
1594
2465
2366
1673
2546
2967
1640
2716
1603
2887
2178
2550
2473
2620
2774
2024
2158

1643

Parker Boll
Carson Perry
Jacob Cronin
Matthew Whaley
Austin Rodriguez
Kaven Billiot
Samuel Robbins
Shane Boor
Thomas Botsch
Jake Lohoefer
Robert Molina
William Chism
Cole Tuorto

Jack Maness
Michael Anowey
Jared McElreath
Kestin Johnson
David Parra
Duane Nyamari
Brian Redwine
Caelan Ducoammun
Castillo Isaac
Pierce Whiteman
Jose Quintana
Eric Pedraza

Luis Hernandez
Evan Ballard
Alex Wood

Ethan O'Neill
Thomas Fraire
Jordan Grow
Mauricio Garcia
Will Klingman
Tristan Bowhay
Roberto Torres
Ethan Tompson
Ethan Guevara
Garrett Conliffe
Hunter Swietonski

Chandler Pollett

Royse City
Marietta

Prosper
Lewisville Hebron
Lewisville Hebron
Sanger

Dallas HSAA
Dallas HSAA
Dallas Wilson
Plano West
Chisholm Trail
Frisco Independence
Frisco Wakeland
Frisco Wakeland

Richardson Lake Highlands

Frisco Wakeland
Lewisville The Colony
Mesquite Poteet
Saginaw

North Mesquite
Frisco Independence
Mesquite Horn
Dallas Highland Park
North Mesquite
Mesquite Poteet
Dallas Wilson
Prosper

Wylie East

Dallas Jesuit
Saginaw

Dallas HSAA

West Mesquite
Lewisville Marcus
Prosper

North Mesquite

Richardson Lake Highlands

Sherman
Garland Rowlett
Lewisville Hebron

Dallas Jesuit

21:31.74
21:32.38
21:32.93
21:34.02
21:35.65
21:36.04
21:36.27
21:36.50
21:36.84
21:36.86
21:37.50
21:37.72
21:39.07
21:39.85
21:39.95
21:41.59
21:42.20
21:42.51
21:43.29
21:43.36
21:44.14
21:44.29
21:44.36
21:44.40
21:44.63
21:45.08
21:45.92
21:46.49
21:47.61
21:47.93
21:49.06
21:50.18
21:51.21
21:51.98
21:53.82
21:54.05
21:55.23
21:55.29
21:55.58

21:55.59

6:54/M
6:54/M
6:54/M
6:55/M
6:55/M
6:55/M
6:55/M
6:55/M
6:55/M
6:55/M
6:56/M
6:56/M
6:56/M
6:56/M
6:56/M
6:57/M
6:57/M
6:57/M
6:58/M
6:58/M
6:58/M
6:58/M
6:58/M
6:58/M
6:58/M
6:58/M
6:58/M
6:59/M
6:59/M
6:59/M
7:00/M
7:00/M
7:00/M
7:00/M
7:01/M
7:01/M
7:01/M
7:01/M
7:01/M

7:01/M

10

12
10
12
10

10
10
12
10
10
12
11
12
10
11

12
12
11

12
10
11
11

10
11
12

12



273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310

311

(>7)
206
207
208
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
209
(>7)
210
(>7)
211
212
(>7)
213
(>7)
(>7)
215
(>7)
216
(>7)
217
(<5)
(>7)
218
(>7)
219
(>7)

(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
220
(>7)
221
222
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)

223

2568
2687
2634
1949
2700
2879
1586
1727
1916
2799
1911
2743
1665
2199
2517
2764
1403
2672
2371
2663
1880
2668
2125
2172
2806
1646
2520
1388

1389
2950
2944
2025
2259
1778
2669
2344
1899
1691

1729

Ayden Reddington
Bryan Barnes
Wyatt Caldwell
Edrick Mesta
Donavan Nenzou
Angel Arellano
Aidan Morrill
Benjamin Holliman
Tucker McGinnis
Dennis Villalta
Josh Mandell
David Medrano
Adrian Faz

Tony Wen

Logan Adams
Kylar Brown

Dylan Smith

Isaac Forinash
Nicholas Straughan
Marco Acosta
Dylan Bengis
Clark Christensen
Robby Gay
Raghav Dwivedi
Jordan Cox
Lincoln Scott
James Baker

Jake Dahl

Ethan Edwards

Talyn Jones

Colten Fisher

Kaden Eldridge-Edwards
Matthew Michal

Seth Cordeiro

Zach Cook

Esteban Aguilar
Cameron Hebner

Ivan Reyes

Taylor King

Prosper

Royse City
Richardson Pearce
Gainesville

Royse City

West Mesquite
Dallas Highland Park
Denton Ryan
Frisco Wakeland
South Garland
Frisco Wakeland
Sanger

Dallas Wilson
Lewisville Marcus
Plano West
Sherman

Allen
Rockwall-Heath
Mesquite Poteet
Rockwall-Heath
Frisco Wakeland
Rockwall-Heath
Legacy Christian (Frisco)
Lewisville Marcus
St Marks Of Texas
Dallas Jesuit
Plano West

Allen

Allen

Wylie East

Wylie East
Garland Rowlett
Lucas Lovejoy
Forney
Rockwall-Heath
Mesquite Poteet
Frisco Wakeland
Dallas Wilson

Denton Ryan

21:55.79
21:57.05
21:57.84
21:58.54
21:58.59
21:59.31
22:00.18
22:01.55
22:01.57
22:02.05
22:04.27
22:05.07
22:06.24
22:07.87
22:08.54
22:08.56
22:09.69
22:09.98
22:12.34
22:12.83
22:13.35
22:15.74
22:15.78
22:16.16
22:17.16
22:18.53
22:18.60
22:19.14

22:19.18
22:19.65
22:19.93
22:20.00
22:20.18
22:21.78
22:23.26
22:23.81
22:25.25
22:25.62

22:25.72

7:01/M
7:02/M
7:02/M
7:02/M
7:02/M
7:03/M
7:03/M
7:03/M
7:03/M
7:04/M
7:04/M
7:05/M
7:05/M
7:05/M
7:06/M
7:06/M
7:06/M
7:06/M
7:07/M
7:07/M
7:07/M
7:08/M
7:08/M
7:08/M
7:09/M
7:09/M
7:09/M
7:09/M

7:09/M
7:09/M
7:09/M
7:09/M
7:09/M
7:10/M
7:10/M
7:10/M
7:11/M
7:11/M

7:11/M

11
12

10
10

10
11

10
12
12
10
11

12

10

11
10
11

11

10
10

10
10
12
10
10

11


dador
Highlight


312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350

351

(>7)
(>7)
224
225
226
227
228
229
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
230
(>7)
231
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
232
233
(>7)
234
235
236
237
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
238
(>7)
(>7)
239
240
241
242
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
243

244

2940
2782
1612
2326
2820
1426
1954
2336
2194
1884
1387
2796
2251
2022
2959
2449
2832
2330
2679
2767
1838
2632
1602
2343
1582
2667
2531
1731
2651
2913
2219
1550
2048
1836
2839
1616
1619
2900
2023

2227

Haymat Badai
Toby Scheibmeir
Caleb Sowalskie
Steven Vasquez
Romil Mather
Omar Butt
Joshua Torres
Tresor Mizambo
Richard Swartz
Leo Cheshire
Stephen Bennion
Hunter Poarch
Brent Hendrix

D Brown

Jacob Overton
Andy Guzman
Hunter Blanchard
Deleace Bevineau
Noah New
Gaven Dawson
Ethan Finley
Thomas Bruce
Brett Fedderson
Rafaelzep Zepeda
Austin Mead

Kyle Blemings
Evan Quennet
Bradley Melendez
Case Newberry
Colton Capen
Charles Corrales
Stephan Salhab
Jacob MacUra
Darius Durham
Chris Espinoza
Kolton Winders
Jack Bausbacher

Wylie East
Sherman

Dallas HSAA
Mesquite

St Marks Of Texas
Arlington Martin
Gainesville
Mesquite Horn
Lewisville Marcus
Frisco Wakeland
Allen

South Garland
Lucas Lovejoy
Garland Rowlett
Wylie East

North Mesquite
Sulphur Springs
Mesquite Horn
Rockwall-Heath
Sherman

Frisco Independence
Richardson Pearce
Dallas HSAA
Mesquite Horn
Dallas Highland Park
Rockwall-Heath
Plano West
Denton Ryan
Richardson Pearce
Wylie

Little Elm
Cistercian Prep
Garland Sachse
Frisco Independence
Sulphur Springs
Dallas HSAA
Dallas Jesuit

Gerrardo Mendoza Gonzalez West Mesquite

Devin Brown

Jared Seifert

Garland Rowlett

Little EIm

22:26.50 7:11/M
22:27.16 7:12/M
22:27.33 7:12/M
22:28.06 7:12/M
22:28.49 7:12/M
22:28.73 7:12/M
22:29.45 7:12/M
22:29.82 7:12/M
22:29.93 7:12/M
22:30.09 7:13/M
22:30.69 7:13/M
22:30.87 7:13/M
22:33.52 7:14/M
22:34.62 7:14/M
22:35.34 7:14/M
22:35.63 7:14/M
22:36.62 7:15/M
22:40.97 7:16/M
22:41.31 7:16/M
22:43.68 7:17/M
22:44.31 7:17/M
22:46.03 7:18/M
22:46.51 7:18/M
22:47.33 7:18/M
22:48.12 7:18/M
22:48.27 7:18/M
22:50.19 7:19/M
22:50.28 7:19/M
22:50.41 7:19/M
22:51.00 7:19/M
22:51.31 7:19/M
22:52.26 7:20/M
22:53.08 7:20/M
22:53.23 7:20/M
22:53.64 7:20/M
22:54.36 7:20/M
22:54.48 7:20/M
22:54.71 7:20/M
22:54.89 7:20/M

22:55.46 7:21/M

12
10
12
12

12
10
11

12
10
10
11
11

12

10
11
10

12

10

11

11

10
10
12
10
10
12
12

11


dador
Highlight


352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390

391

245
(>7)
246
(>7)
(>7)
247
248
(>7)
(<5)
(>7)
249
(>7)
(<5)
250
251
(>7)
252
(>7)
253
254
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
255
256
257
258
(>7)
(<5)
259
260
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
261
(>7)
262

(>7)

2440
2889
2485
2325
2903
2609
1712
1572
1457
2819
2622
2784
2128
2203
2035
2678
1538
2444
2217
2033
2766
1655
2317
2865
1713
2335
1840
1844
1868
2603
1545
2939
2941
2682
2658
2624
2432
2768
2341

2244

Bryan Valencia
Alan Gonzalez
Edward Morris
David Silva

Alonso Montelongo
Drew Keatts
Bailey Reynolds
Will Dalton

Tyler Brackett
Kamal Mamdani
Joe Williams
Aaron Soltero
Josh Phillips
Corgan Barber
Christian Reynoso
Julian Larkin
Newt Cordiak
Manuel Bocanegra
Ricardo Calvo
James Provost
Jayden Cole
Jonathan Balderas
Abenigno Morales
Will Sheffield
Taylor Riggs
Dennis Maclas
Grant Glissmeyer
Nathan Ordosch
Jason Gaffney
Craig Casler
Matthew Hess
Adrian Alvarado
Michael Buck
Hayden Ray
Logan Tamplin
Phillip Aldridge
Steven Jacinto
Daniel De La Cruz
Jason Sulas

Christopher Dunn

North Garland
West Mesquite
Northwest Eaton
Mesquite

West Mesquite

Richardson Lake Highlands

Denton

Dallas Highland Park
Caddo Mills

St Marks Of Texas

Richardson Lake Highlands

Sherman

Legacy Christian (Frisco)
Lewisville The Colony

Garland Rowlett
Rockwall-Heath
Cistercian Prep
North Mesquite
Little Elm

Garland Rowlett
Sherman

Dallas Wilson
Mesquite

Trinity Valley
Denton

Mesquite Horn
Frisco Independence
Frisco Independence
Frisco Lone Star

Richardson Lake Highlands

Cistercian Prep
Wylie East

Wylie East
Rockwall-Heath
Richardson Pearce
Richardson Pearce
North Garland
Sherman
Mesquite Horn

Lucas Lovejoy

22:55.97
22:56.42
22:58.32
23:00.12
23:01.25
23:01.68
23:01.95
23:02.34
23:03.43
23:04.35
23:06.50
23:06.84
23:08.38
23:09.09
23:09.28
23:10.23
23:12.18
23:12.24
23:13.49
23:13.97
23:14.11
23:14.72
23:15.76
23:16.01
23:17.16
23:17.61
23:17.80
23:17.90
23:18.61
23:18.66
23:21.50
23:22.07
23:23.31
23:23.57
23:25.80
23:26.64
23:27.00
23:27.53
23:27.75

23:27.77

7:21/M
7:21/M
7:22/M
7:22/M
7:23/M
7:23/M
7:23/M
7:23/M
7:23/M
7:24/M
7:24/M
7:24/M
7:25/M
7:25/M
7:25/M
7:26/M
7:26/M
7:26/M
7:26/M
7:26/M
7:27/M
7:27/M
7:27/M
7:27/M
7:28/M
7:28/M
7:28/M
7:28/M
7:28/M
7:28/M
7:29/M
7:29/M
7:30/M
7:30/M
7:30/M
7:31/M
7:31/M
7:31/M
7:31/M

7:31/M

11
11

12
10
10

10
10
12

10

11
11

11
10
11
11
10
12
11
11

12

11

11

10

12

12

11

11


dador
Highlight


392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400

401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431

(>7)
263
264
(<5)
(>7)
265
266
(>7)
(>7)

267
(>7)
268
(>7)
(>7)
269
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
270
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
271
(>7)
272
273
(>7)
(>7)
(<5)
(>7)
(>7)
(<5)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
274
275
276

1648
2434
1518
1447
2828
1516
1791
1585
1682

2031
1914
2862
2778
2787
2737
2830
2829
2734
1549
1656
1613
2739
2712
2763
2426
2433
1598
2835
1563
1394
2749
1460
1913
2146
1927
2676
1642
2225
2216
2586

Brandon Vergel
Jason Nguyen
Owen Kaiser
Alex Tischler
Russell Wilner
Kalven Garcia
Liam Spence
Oliver Miller
Jorge Mendez

Steven Jamaica
Jacob McElreath
David Ndugu
Luis Rodriguez
Daniel Wakeland
Bryan Dominguez
Felipe Alba
Austin Zang
Khim Bertillo
Jacob Rombs
Noah Ballard
Noah Sowalskie
Felipe Elias
Samuel Eggleston
Bryson Bates
Giovanni Castro
R'Mani Leavell
Connor Callaway
Jean Cervantes
Blake Peroy

Noel Johnson
Dakotah Smith
Brady Gaines
Jeremy Maness
James McFadden
Justin Tuttle
Kenneth Jonah
Drake Parrish
Mohammad Qureshi
Angel Alcala
Jacob Hall

Dallas Jesuit

North Garland
Chisholm Trail
Aubrey

St Marks Of Texas
Chisholm Trail
Forney

Dallas Highland Park
Dallas Wilson

Garland Rowlett
Frisco Wakeland
Trinity Valley
Sherman
Sherman
Sanger

Sulphur Springs
St Marks Of Texas
Sanger
Cistercian Prep
Dallas Wilson
Dallas HSAA
Sanger

Saginaw
Sherman

North Garland
North Garland
Dallas HSAA
Sulphur Springs
Crandall

Allen

Sanger

Caddo Mills
Frisco Wakeland
Lewisville Hebron
Frisco Wakeland
Rockwall-Heath
Dallas Jesuit
Little Elm

Little Elm
Richardson

23:28.48
23:30.73
23:32.61
23:33.64
23:33.75
23:33.86
23:34.16
23:34.28
23:34.84

23:34.95
23:35.16
23:36.38
23:36.61
23:39.03
23:40.35
23:41.25
23:41.75
23:42.04
23:42.78
23:43.55
23:43.82
23:44.08
23:45.36
23:45.47
23:47.03
23:47.13
23:47.33
23:48.03
23:49.60
23:49.66
23:50.02
23:53.36
23:53.78
23:54.29
23:55.19
23:55.91
23:56.51
23:58.00
23:58.06
23:59.20

7:31/M
7:32/M
7:33/M
7:33/M
7:33/M
7:33/M
7:33/M
7:33/M
7:33/M

7:33/M
7:34/M
7:34/M
7:34/M
7:35/M
7:35/M
7:35/M
7:35/M
7:36/M
7:36/M
7:36/M
7:36/M
7:36/M
7:37/M
7:37/M
7:37/M
7:37/M
7:37/M
7:38/M
7:38/M
7:38/M
7:38/M
7:39/M
7:39/M
7:40/M
7:40/M
7:40/M
7:40/M
7:41/M
7:41/M
7:41/M

12
10

11
11

10

11

10
12

12
11
10
11
10

10
10

12
12
10

10
10
11
11



432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472

277
(>7)
(>7)
278
(>7)
279
280
(>7)
(>7)
281
(>7)
282
(>7)
283
284
(>7)
285
(<5)
286
(>7)
287
(>7)
(>7)
288
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
289
(>7)
(>7)
290
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
291
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)

2593
2662
1833
2595
2696
2480
2618
2747
2693
2052
2193
1789
2907
2230
1720
5174
1515
1874
2490
1569
2113
2481
2373
1526
2312
2305
2664
1651
2729
1519
2733
1790
2951
2140
2447
1439
2708
2721
2471
2878
2657

Elijah Montague
Christian Wissinger
Josiah Crismon
Samuel Myers
Dylan Glisson
Joshua Chastain
Brice Perry

Edrei Salmeron
Mckinnley Cupp
Jason Metcalf
Jack Reed

Dylon Peterson
Estaban Romero-Martinez
Bradley Swenson
E.c. Busby
Matthew Ponce
Angel Bonilla

Cole Moon
Matthew Stephens
Harrison Bercier
Carter Marquis
Joshua Crocker
Zion Williams
Jordan Rollinson
Jacob Ledesma
George Gallegos
Jacob Armstrong
Brandon White
Daniel Rodarte Ramirez
Colby Keller

Jon Anderson
Samson Segovia
Dylan Kerns

Arya Kamfiroozi
Osbaldo Gamez
Daniel West
Matthew Bateman
Thong Ly

Luzwen Santos
Oscar Acosta
Travis Stephenson

Richardson
Richardson Pearce
Frisco Independence
Richardson

Royse City
Northwest Eaton
Richardson Lake Highlands
Sanger

Royse City
Garland Sachse
Lewisville Marcus
Forney

West Mesquite
Little Elm

Denton Ryan
Richardson Lake Highlands
Chisholm Trail
Frisco Lone Star
Northwest Eaton
Dallas Highland Park
Krum

Northwest Eaton
Mesquite Poteet
Chisholm Trail
Mesquite
Mesquite
Rockwall-Heath
Dallas Jesuit
Saginaw

Chisholm Trail
Sanger

Forney

Wylie East
Lewisville Hebron
North Mesquite
Arlington Martin
Saginaw

Saginaw

North Mesquite
West Mesquite
Richardson Pearce

23:59.97
24:01.91
24:03.52
24:04.31
24:05.11
24:05.56
24.08.05
24:08.49
24:08.58
24:14.33
24:14.43
24:15.26
24:15.87
24:17.38
24:20.08
24:20.38
24:20.66
24:21.89
24:23.12
24:24.28
24:31.58
24:32.34
24:33.07
24:33.70
24:33.78
24:34.33
24:36.36
24:37.33
24:38.96
24:39.51
24:39.78
24:40.83
24:41.64
24:45.37
24:46.80
24:47.48
24:48.14
24:48.63
24:49.68
24:49.78
24:50.00

7:41/M
7:42/M
7:43/M
7:43/M
7:43/M
7:43/M
7:44/M
7:44/M
7:44/M
7:46/M
7:46/M
7:46/M
7:46/M
7:47/M
7:48/M
7:48/M
7:48/M
7:48/M
7:49/M
7:49/M
7:51/M
7:52/M
7:52/M
7:52/M
7:52/M
7:52/M
7:53/M
7:53/M
7:54/M
7:54/M
7:54/M
7:54/M
7:55/M
7:56/M
7:56/M
7:57/M
7:57/M
7:57/M
7:57/M
7:57/M
7:58/M

10
10
11

10
11
10

11
10

11
11
11

11
10
10
10

12
11
11
10

11
11
11
10



473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500

501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511

(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
292
293
(>7)
294
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
295
296
(>7)
(>7)
297
298
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
299
300
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)

(>7)
(>7)
301
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
302
(>7)

2643
2493
1633
2564
2332
2491
2105
1943
2307
1722
1620
2692
2703
1775
2115
2617
2947
1783
2867
2745
2631
2334
1951
1935
2710
2231
2489
2848

1532
2029
2210
1728
2457
1945
1628
1721
1621
2117
2226

August Jermstad
Brent Thompson
Trevlan MacGregor
Johnson Nguyen
Mario Flores
Robert Stephens
Brent Boone
Osvaldo Guerrero
Marcos Gonzalez
Jesus Delira
Ethan Blum
Johnny Cook
Mason Ramsey
Sebastian Aparicio
Justin Pierce
Mason Orvik
Christian Jarvis
Micah Justice
Alex Walraven
Michael Rivas
Ethan Bieschke
Alejandro Lopez
Briston Rains

Tj Blankenship
Caleb Coon
Emmanuel Torres
Jospeh Spinella
Alex Post

Andrew Ximenez
Tristan Harden
Jose Cura
Deandre Hudson
Heriberto Mojica
Seth Kee
Donoven Francis
Travis Clark

Bryan Bowling
Cray Ridley
Trevor Russell

Richardson Pearce
Northwest Eaton
Dallas Jesuit
Prosper
Mesquite Horn
Northwest Eaton
Krum

Gainesville
Mesquite
Denton Ryan
Dallas Jesuit
Royse City

Royse City
Forney

Krum

Richardson Lake Highlands

Wylie East
Forney

Trinity Valley
Sanger
Richardson Pearce
Mesquite Horn
Gainesville
Gainesville
Saginaw

Little Elm
Northwest Eaton
Sulphur Springs

Chisholm Trail
Garland Rowlett
Lewisville The Colony
Denton Ryan

North Mesquite
Gainesville

Dallas Jesuit

Denton Ryan

Dallas Jesuit

Krum
Little EIm

24:52.57
24:56.33
24:56.89
25:03.33
25:05.20
25:05.93
25:09.94
25:12.02
25:14.73
25:15.20
25:15.54
25:15.88
25:17.20
25:21.92
25:22.94
25:30.23
25:33.27
25:36.18
25:39.82
25:40.34
25:41.56
25:42.12
25:42.18
25:42.31
25:44.74
25:49.82
25:49.96
25:50.87

25:51.46
25:52.08
25:53.17
25:59.28
26:01.27
26:04.56
26:05.00
26:06.71

26:10.93
26:11.80
26:16.44

7:58/M
7:59/M
7:59/M
8:02/M
8:02/M
8:02/M
8:04/M
8:05/M
8:05/M
8:06/M
8:06/M
8:06/M
8:06/M
8:08/M
8:08/M
8:10/M
8:11/M
8:12/M
8:13/M
8:14/M
8:14/M
8:14/M
8:14/M
8:14/M
8:15/M
8:16/M
8:16/M
8:17/M

8:17/M
8:17/M
8:18/M
8:20/M
8:20/M
8:21/M
8:22/M
8:22/M
8:23/M
8:24/M
8:25/M

12
10

11

11

10

11

10

11
10

11
12



512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548

549
550
551

(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
303
304
(>7)
305
(<5)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
306
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(<5)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
307
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
308
(>7)
309
310
311
(>7)
(>7)
312
313
(>7)
314

1429
1577
2309
2109
1788
2661
2860
1564
2670
1917
2942
2209
1662
1675
2746
1461
2645
1629
2898
2591
2698
2220
2636
1878
2346
2621
2610
2600
1886
2050
1901
2054
2106
2108
2726
2026
2597

2858
5175
2043

Jake Cowman
Connor Hoglund
Michael Hicks
Ryan Hickman
Jeffrey Parker
Jackson White
Edward Lee
Giovanny Ramirez
Jakob Flores
Zach Ogden
Saibeon Castillo
Travis Colapret
Julio Cardoso
Jack Hill

Jose Rodriguez
Joseph Lovett
Alexander King
Drew Griffith
Andrick Maclas
Matthew Macy
Bryanon Keils
Daniel Doyle
Dylan Camarena
Gunnar Bartlett
David Alba
Jacob Vaeza
Henry Kull
Jackson Amick
Nick Clasen
Adrian Martinez
Seth Heldman
Jonathan Pratt
Kade Blackwell
Alix Fichera
Christian Orozco
Justin Fajardo
Copeland Salter

Levi Howser
Tanner Dieleman
Owen Castellanos

Arlington Martin
Dallas Highland Park
Mesquite

Krum

Forney
Richardson Pearce
Trinity Valley
Crandall
Rockwall-Heath
Frisco Wakeland
Wylie East
Lewisville The Colony
Dallas Wilson
Dallas Wilson
Sanger

Caddo Mills
Richardson Pearce
Dallas Jesuit

West Mesquite
Richardson

Royse City

Little Elm
Richardson Pearce
Frisco Wakeland
Mesquite Poteet

Richardson Lake Highlands
Richardson Lake Highlands
Richardson Lake Highlands

Frisco Wakeland
Garland Sachse
Frisco Wakeland
Garland Sachse
Krum

Krum

Saginaw
Garland Rowlett
Richardson

Trinity Valley
Krum
Garland Sachse

26:20.59
26:22.29
26:23.28
26:24.74
26:33.69
26:37.14
26:39.40
26:39.85
26:41.83
26:44.77
26:45.26
26:46.85
26:52.99
26:56.30
26:58.76
27:04.17
27:06.68
27:09.14
27:09.73
27:09.76
27:12.62
27:17.76
27:19.88
27:28.18
27:28.38
27:29.81
27:35.96
27:37.77
27:43.47
27:44.83
27:47.70
27:54.31
28:22.87
28:37.18
28:37.24
28:41.29
28:41.45

29:00.38
29:02.08
29:04.40

8:26/M
8:27/M
8:27/M
8:28/M
8:31/M
8:32/M
8:33/M
8:33/M
8:33/M
8:34/M
8:34/M
8:35/M
8:37/M
8:38/M
8:39/M
8:41/M
8:41/M
8:42/M
8:42/M
8:42/M
8:43/M
8:45/M
8:45/M
8:48/M
8:48/M
8:49/M
8:50/M
8:51/M
8:53/M
8:53/M
8:54/M
8:57/M
9:06/M
9:10/M
9:10/M
9:12/M
9:12/M
9:18/M
9:18/M
9:19/M

10
10

12
10

10
10

10

10

10

10
11
11
10

12
10

11
10
10

10

10
10

12
11
10
10

10
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552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562

2167
2200
2183
2191
2163
2192
2171
5185
2170
2166
2190
2177
2180
2181
2176
2195
2182
2186
2184
2185
2168
2179
2178
2199
2172

(>7) 2706
(>7) 2722
315 1707
316 1704
(>7) 2223
(>7) 1909
(>7) 2588
(>7) 2736
(<5) 2127
(>7) 2234
(>7) 2584

Parker Brady
Seth Zapata
Anthony Maffia
Mitchell Rainford
Leland Allen
Carter Reed
Jacob Duderstadt
Noah Ray

Matt Chambers
Barrett Bookout
Mason Rainford
Brian Klimek
Harvey Leal
Mason Lenz
Reuben Kamanga
Mark Thompson
Caleb Lumpkin
Justin Miller
Isaac Martinez
Sam Mclain
Anoop Braich
Kadin Lakey

Will Klingman
Tony Wen
Raghav Dwivedi

Luis Armendariz Saginaw 29:19.15 9:24/M 11
Jose Muniz Saginaw 29:25.30 9:26/M 12
Nicholas Hines Denton 30:00.44 9:37/M 9
Robert Gwilliams Denton 30:04.05 9:38/M 9
Austin Leggett Little EIm 30:32.65 9:47/M 9
Jackson Larson Frisco Wakeland 31:06.41 9:58/M 11
James Cole Jordan Richardson 31:09.12 9:59/M 11
Jonatan Cortez Sanger 32:15.71 10:20/M 9
Max Napier Legacy Christian (Frisco) 36:13.72 11:36/M 9
Quinlan Vaughn Little EIm 36:29.64 11:42/M 11
Jose Chavez-Mendoza Richardson 39:03.62 12:31/M 12
12 1 1 17:11.58 17:11.58 0:00.00

10 3 4 17:54.92 35:06.50 0:43.34

11 4 8 18:02.07 53:08.57 0:50.49

9 5 13 18:12.91 1:11:21.48 1:01.33

9 8 21 18:32.11 1:29:53.59 1:20.53

10 (10) (31) 18:35.02 1:48:28.61 1:23.44

11 (17) (48) 18:48.87 2:07:17.48 1:37.29

More Than 7 19:04.29 2:26:21.77 1:52.71

10 More Than 7 19:07.10 2:45:28.87 1:55.52

10 MoreThan7 19:16.06 3:04:44.93 2:04.48

9 More Than 7 19:18.22 3:24:03.15 2:06.64

10 MoreThan7 19:25.88 3:43:29.03 2:14.30

10 More Than7 19:33.57 4:03:02.60 2:21.99

11  More Than7 19:41.35 4:22:43.95 2:29.77

12 More Than7 19:56.92 4:42:40.87 2:45.34

10  More Than 7 20:02.03 5:02:42.90 2:50.45

11 More Than7 20:08.64 5:22:51.54 2:57.06

9 More Than 7 20:13.12 5:43:04.66 3:01.54

9 More Than 7 20:28.53 6:03:33.19 3:16.95

9 More Than 7 20:40.97 6:24:14.16 3:29.39

9 More Than 7 20:41.50 6:44:55.66 3:29.92

9 More Than 7 20:45.88 7:05:41.54 3:34.30

11 More Than 7 21:51.21 7:27:32.75 4:39.63

10 More Than7 22:07.87 7:49:40.62 4:56.29

9 More Than 7 22:16.16 8:11:56.78 5:04.58
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2194
2193

2933
2931
2921
2915
2935
2914
2923
2932
2936
2934
2917
2924
2927
2913

1568
1583
1590
1575
1579
1570
1573
1593
1580
1594
1586
1582
1572
1585
1569
1577

Richard Swartz
Jack Reed

Zach Vansaders
Thomas Sanitate
Ethan Hardy
Blake Connell
Hunter Widner
Aidan Carter
Christopher Keller
Matthew Swatchick
Jaron Zell

Logan White
Mark Davis
Zachary Martinez
Zachary Orr
Colton Capen

Reuben Beasley
Tyler Mead
Heath Pyle
Rowan Hegarty
Brett Jacot
William Caldwell
Aali Furgan
Trenton Stone
Will Lemaster
Pierce Whiteman
Aidan Morrill
Austin Mead
Will Dalton
Oliver Miller
Harrison Bercier
Connor Hoglund

9
10

10
10
10
10
10
9

11
10

10

10

11
10
12
10
10
11
10
12

More Than 7
More Than 7

13

14

22

26

39

(40)

(42)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

19

24

25

27

33

(38)

(52)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

13
27
49
75
114
(154)
(196)

19
43
68
95
128
(166)
(218)

22:29.93 8:34:26.71
24:14.43 8:58:41.14

18:41.74 18:41.74
18:44.64 37:26.38
19:05.92 56:32.30
19:12.83 1:15:45.13
19:27.56 1:35:12.69
19:28.40 1:54:41.09
19:32.69 2:14:13.78
20:24.95 2:34:38.73
20:26.90 2:55:05.63
20:36.19 3:15:41.82
20:38.51 3:36:20.33
20:41.67 3:57:02.00
20:57.95 4:17:59.95
22:51.00 4:40:50.95

18:57.16 18:57.16

19:08.67 38:05.83

19:10.22 57:16.05

19:14.44 1:16:30.49
19:23.18 1:35:53.67
19:27.53 1:55:21.20
19:51.64 2:15:12.84
21:10.02 2:36:22.86
21:11.40 2:57:34.26
21:44.36 3:19:18.62
22:00.18 3:41:18.80
22:48.12 4:04:06.92
23:02.34 4:27:09.26
23:34.28 4:50:43.54
24:24.28 5:15:07.82
26:22.29 5:41:30.11

5:18.35
7:02.85

0:00.00
0:02.90
0:24.18
0:31.09
0:45.82
0:46.66
0:50.95
1:43.21
1:45.16
1:54.45
1:56.77
1:59.93
2:16.21
4:09.26

0:00.00
0:11.51
0:13.06
0:17.28
0:26.02
0:30.37
0:54.48
2:12.86
2:14.24
2:47.20
3:03.02
3:50.96
4:05.18
4:37.12
5:27.12
7:25.13
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2137
2159
2142
2133
2154
2135
2152
2160
2130
2150
2144
2161
2156
2158
2146
2140

2284
2279
2287
2286
2273
2274
2288
2276
2281

2554
2561
2549
2559
2560
2566
2562
2552

Jake Hagood
Chad Test

Austin Lorenzo
Nikolas Caracalas
Luke Rehfuss
Miguel Garcia
Lucas Petty

Joe Wales
Andrew Atwood
Matthew Norrell
Nathan Manhas
Matthew Whaley
Austin Rodriguez
Hunter Swietonski
James McFadden
Arya Kamfiroozi

Tyler Smith

Jayson Friar
Connor Vinson
Antonio Valenzuela
Colt Bartyling
Daniel Brock
Garrett Vinson

Dj Brown

Carson Perry

Jacob Choi

Leroy McGhee
Andrew Blanco
Wyatt Landis
Spencer Marcum
Scott Owens
Keiran McGrath
Phoenix Buchmiller

10
10

12

12

12

12

12
12
10
10

11

11
11

12
10
10
12

9

15

16

30

60

68

(69)

(75)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

7
20
37
70
72
(81)
(132)
More Than 7
More Than 7

12

34

41

82

90
(119)
(136)

More Than 7

15
31
61
121
189
(258)
(333)

27
64
134
206
(287)
(419)

12
46
87
169
259
(378)
(514)

18:46.31 18:46.31
18:47.85 37:34.16
19:19.48 56:53.64
19:56.36 1:16:50.00
20:05.45 1:36:55.45
20:06.53 1:57:01.98
20:11.66 2:17:13.64
20:30.45 2:37:44.09
21:03.45 2:58:47.54
21:04.55 3:19:52.09
21:04.89 3:40:56.98
21:34.02 4:02:31.00
21:35.65 4:24:06.65
21:55.58 4:46:02.23
23:54.29 5:09:56.52
24:45.37 5:34:41.89

18:29.10 18:29.10
19:00.09 37:29.19
19:25.34 56:54.53
20:07.72 1:17:02.25
20:09.13 1:37:11.38
20:13.08 1:57:24.46
20:54.11 2:18:18.57
21:21.80 2:39:40.37
21:32.38 3:01:12.75

18:39.79 18:39.79
19:23.66 38:03.45
19:30.94 57:34.39
20:13.34 1:17:47.73
20:18.36 1:38:06.09
20:42.45 1:58:48.54
20:55.40 2:19:43.94
21:08.88 2:40:52.82

0:00.00
0:01.54
0:33.17
1:10.05
1:19.14
1:20.22
1:25.35
1:44.14
2:17.14
2:18.24
2:18.58
2:47.71
2:49.34
3:09.27
5:07.98
5:59.06

0:00.00
0:30.99
0:56.24
1:38.62
1:40.03
1:43.98
2:25.01
2:52.70
3:03.28

0:00.00
0:43.87
0:51.15
1:33.55
1:38.57
2:02.66
2:15.61
2:29.09
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2547
2555
2546
2550
2568
2564

1631
1634
1637
1626
1649
1618
1625
1650
1622
1623
1640
1643
1646
1619
1648
1642
1651
1633
1620
1628
1621
1629

2260
2241
2264
2252
2245
2243

Robert Banton
Jacob Cronin

Evan Ballard
Tristan Bowhay
Ayden Reddington
Johnson Nguyen

Will Kelton
Gavin Martinez
Max Murray
Michael Field
Kevin Walker
Jacob Bartkoski
Nick Farrell
Stephen Walker
Saul Cano
Lachlan Carton
Ethan O'Neill
Chandler Pollett
Lincoln Scott
Jack Bausbacher
Brandon Vergel
Drake Parrish
Brandon White
Trevlan MacGregor
Ethan Blum
Donoven Francis
Bryan Bowling
Drew Griffith

Thomas Michal
Erik Day

Sam Rouse

Mason Heruska
Kyle Easley
Brenden Dunleavy

o OV O o

o U O VU OV O

More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

9

46

50

67

95

(99)
(101)

More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

31
47
66
74
78
(105)

55
105
172
267

(366)

(467)

31
78
144
218
296
(401)

21:20.27 3:02:13.09
21:32.93 3:23:46.02
21:45.92 3:45:31.94
21:51.98 4:07:23.92
21:55.79 4:29:19.71
25:03.33 4:54:23.04

18:34.63 18:34.63
19:39.80 38:14.43
19:50.92 58:05.35
20:05.20 1:18:10.55
20:23.37 1:38:33.92
20:25.49 1:58:59.41
20:27.59 2:19:27.00
20:38.10 2:40:05.10
21:01.65 3:01:06.75
21:16.99 3:22:23.74
21:47.61 3:44:11.35
21:55.59 4:06:06.94
22:18.53 4:28:25.47
22:54.48 4:51:19.95
23:28.48 5:14:48.43
23:56.51 5:38:44.94
24:37.33 6:03:22.27
24:56.89 6:28:19.16
25:15.54 6:53:34.70
26:05.00 7:19:39.70
26:10.93 7:45:50.63
27:09.14 8:12:59.77

19:20.19 19:20.19
19:42.51 39:02.70
20:03.20 59:05.90
20:11.18 1:19:17.08
20:12.28 1:39:29.36
20:28.82 1:59:58.18

2:40.48
2:53.14
3:06.13
3:12.19
3:16.00
6:23.54

0:00.00
1:05.17
1:16.29
1:30.57
1:48.74
1:50.86
1:52.96
2:03.47
2:27.02
2:42.36
3:12.98
3:20.96
3:43.90
4:19.85
4:53.85
5:21.88
6:02.70
6:22.26
6:40.91
7:30.37
7:36.30
8:34.51

0:00.00
0:22.32
0:43.01
0:50.99
0:52.09
1:08.63
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Highlight


10
11
12
13
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15
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2257
2265
2237
2267
2258
2266
2259
2251
2244

1423
1440
1425
1433
1437
1426
1439
1429

2442
2466
2464
2446
2472
2463
2468
2465
2473
2449
2444
2447
2471
2457

Shalin Mehta

Eli Ruhala

Jason Abernathy
Travis Sipes

Sam Mena
Matthew Sipes
Matthew Michal
Brent Hendrix
Christopher Dunn

Grant Bean
Jacob Williams
Taylor Bowman
Darren Howard
Carlos Trigo
Omar Butt
Daniel West
Jake Cowman

Javier Arellano
Juan Raygoza
Manuel Parra
Abraham Dimas
Gabriel Solis
Ryan Oropeza
Brian Redwine
Jose Quintana
Roberto Torres
Andy Guzman
Manuel Bocanegra
Osbaldo Gamez
Luzwen Santos
Heriberto Mojica

9
11
11

11
11

12

10

10
12
11
10
11
11
12
12

11

11
12

(107)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

35

45

58

61

100
(227)
(291)

More Than 7

32
43
63
103
130
(173)
(197)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

(508)

35
80
138
199
299
(526)
(817)

32
75
138
241
371
(544)
(741)

20:30.48 2:20:28.66
20:53.71 2:41:22.37
21:13.90 3:02:36.27
21:14.67 3:23:50.94
21:14.97 3:45:05.91
21:24.62 4:06:30.53
22:20.18 4:28:50.71
22:33.52 4:51:24.23
23:27.77 5:14:52.00

19:24.53 19:24.53
19:36.58 39:01.11
19:54.15 58:55.26
19:56.99 1:18:52.25
20:25.60 1:39:17.85
22:28.73 2:01:46.58
24:47.48 2:26:34.06
26:20.59 2:52:54.65

19:22.74 19:22.74

19:33.49 38:56.23

19:59.56 58:55.79

20:27.95 1:19:23.74
20:53.50 1:40:17.24
21:19.15 2:01:36.39
21:43.36 2:23:19.75
21:44.40 2:45:04.15
21:53.82 3:06:57.97
22:35.63 3:29:33.60
23:12.24 3:52:45.84
24:46.80 4:17:32.64
24:49.68 4:42:22.32
26:01.27 5:08:23.59

1:10.29
1:33.52
1:53.71
1:54.48
1:54.78
2:04.43
2:59.99
3:13.33
4:07.58

0:00.00
0:12.05
0:29.62
0:32.46
1:01.07
3:04.20
5:22.95
6:56.06

0:00.00
0:10.75
0:36.82
1:05.21
1:30.76
1:56.41
2:20.62
2:21.66
2:31.08
3:12.89
3:49.50
5:24.06
5:26.94
6:38.53



O 00 N O Ul B WIN B

e O e
00 N O U WN R O

O 00 N O Ul B WN B

=
o

a U WN

2779
2769
2772
2777
2773
2771
2776
2785
2774
2764
2782
2767
2784
2766
2768
2778
2787
2763

2813
2821
2816
2826
2823
2806
2820
2819
2828
2829

2946
2943
2938
2962
2958
2957

Reynel Rodriguez
Kevin Escobar
Jordan Gibson
Dylan Roberson
Alex Guerrero
Jacob Gibson
Colin McGinn
Enrique Tome
Ethan Guevara
Kylar Brown
Toby Scheibmeir
Gaven Dawson
Aaron Soltero
Jayden Cole
Daniel De La Cruz
Luis Rodriguez
Daniel Wakeland
Bryson Bates

Antonio lvarra
Devan Patel
Mujin Kwun
Max Wang
Ayush Saha
Jordan Cox
Romil Mather
Kamal Mamdani
Russell Wilner
Austin Zang

Jaron Harbison

Travis Delgado

Miguel Almanza Zavala
Jesus Sanchez

Jose Ocampo
Christopher Morris

11
12
11

10

11
11

10
11
12
10
11
11
11
12

10

10
10
10
11
9
10
9
9

11

10

11

28
48
93
113
117
(158)
(182)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

65
71
77
80
137
(218)
(226)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

56
64
91
114
127
(133)

28
76
169
282
399
(557)
(739)

65
136
213
293
430

(648)

(874)

56
120
211
325
452

(585)

19:18.75 19:18.75
19:44.86 39:03.61
20:23.27 59:26.88
20:38.34 1:20:05.22
20:40.77 1:40:45.99
21:12.35 2:01:58.34
21:25.33 2:23:23.67
21:25.33 2:44:49.00
21:55.23 3:06:44.23
22:08.56 3:28:52.79
22:27.16 3:51:19.95
22:43.68 4:14:03.63
23:06.84 4:37:10.47
23:14.11 5:00:24.58
23:27.53 5:23:52.11
23:36.61 5:47:28.72
23:39.03 6:11:07.75
23:45.47 6:34:53.22

20:00.81 20:00.81
20:09.03 40:09.84
20:12.08 1:00:21.92
20:12.48 1:20:34.40
20:55.45 1:41:29.85
22:17.16 2:03:47.01
22:28.49 2:26:15.50
23:04.35 2:49:19.85
23:33.75 3:12:53.60
23:41.75 3:36:35.35

19:53.50 19:53.50
20:00.28 39:53.78
20:21.46 1:00:15.24
20:38.58 1:20:53.82
20:52.60 1:41:46.42
20:54.49 2:02:40.91

0:00.00
0:26.11
1:04.52
1:19.59
1:22.02
1:53.60
2:06.58
2:06.58
2:36.48
2:49.81
3:08.41
3:24.93
3:48.09
3:55.36
4:08.78
4:17.86
4:20.28
4:26.72

0:00.00
0:08.22
0:11.27
0:11.67
0:54.64
2:16.35
2:27.68
3:03.54
3:32.94
3:40.94

0:00.00
0:06.78
0:27.96
0:45.08
0:59.10
1:00.99
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2967
2950
2944
2940
2959
2939
2941
2951
2947
2942

2302
2308
2313
2318
2315
2322
2326
2325
2317
2312
2305
2307
2309

2492
2483
2477
2487
2485
2480
2490
2481
2493
2491
2489

Alex Wood
Talyn Jones
Colten Fisher
Haymat Badai
Jacob Overton
Adrian Alvarado
Michael Buck
Dylan Kerns
Christian Jarvis
Saibeon Castillo

Leonardo Duenes
Mario Hernandez
Hugo Lopez
Ramiro Padron
Serapio Marquez
Alejandro Rios
Steven Vasquez
David Silva
Abenigno Morales
Jacob Ledesma
George Gallegos
Marcos Gonzalez
Michael Hicks

Ethan Stover
Rafael Listig
Logan Alverson
Adrian Ruiz
Edward Morris
Joshua Chastain
Matthew Stephens
Joshua Crocker
Brent Thompson
Robert Stephens
Jospeh Spinella

10
12

10

11
12

12

12

11
11
11
10

10
11
11

11
11
10

10
11

(201)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

44
62
111
115
121
(135)
(225)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

55

163

246

(279)

(286)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

(786)

44
106
217
332
453

(588)

(813)

63
226
472
(751)
(1037)

21:46.49 2:24:27.40
22:19.65 2:46:47.05
22:19.93 3:09:06.98
22:26.50 3:31:33.48
22:35.34 3:54:08.82
23:22.07 4:17:30.89
23:23.31 4:40:54.20
24:41.64 5:05:35.84
25:33.27 5:31:09.11
26:45.26 5:57:54.37

19:34.18 19:34.18
19:59.46 39:33.64
20:34.16 1:00:07.80
20:39.79 1:20:47.59
20:44.56 1:41:32.15
20:54.82 2:02:26.97
22:28.06 2:24:55.03
23:00.12 2:47:55.15
23:15.76 3:11:10.91
24:33.78 3:35:44.69
24:34.33 4:00:19.02
25:14.73 4:25:33.75
26:23.28 4:51:57.03

17:49.42 17:49.42
18:26.27 36:15.69
19:53.12 56:08.81
21:14.38 1:17:23.19
22:58.32 1:40:21.51
24:05.56 2:04:27.07
24:23.12 2:28:50.19
24:32.34 2:53:22.53
24:56.33 3:18:18.86
25:05.93 3:43:24.79
25:49.96 4:09:14.75

1:52.99
2:26.15
2:26.43
2:33.00
2:41.84
3:28.57
3:29.81
4:48.14
5:39.77
6:51.76

0:00.00
0:25.28
0:59.98
1:05.61
1:10.38
1:20.64
2:53.88
3:25.94
3:41.58
4:59.60
5:00.15
5:40.55
6:49.10

0:00.00
0:36.85
2:03.70
3:24.96
5:08.90
6:16.14
6:33.70
6:42.92
7:06.91
7:16.51
8:00.54



O 00 N O Ul A W N B

N
A W N P, O

O 00 N O U B WIN B

N T T O = S
N oD W N PR O

2369
2359
2353
2360
2350
2345
2372
2352
2365
2366
2371
2344
2373
2346

2896
2893
2905
2886
2908
2897
2883
2901
2904
2887
2879
2900
2889
2903
2907
2878
2898

Anthony Savedra
Alonso Lara

Melad Fahmy
Christopher Martinez
Bryan Castillo
Sebastian Aguilar
Luis Torres

Enrique Estrada
David Parra

Eric Pedraza
Nicholas Straughan
Esteban Aguilar
Zion Williams
David Alba

Francisco Linares Chavez
Ivan Huerta

Jose Rivera

Inoel Fonseca

Leonardo Romo Rodriguez
Jesus Loperena

Ty'Rique Chappel

Michael Mims

Josmar Paita

Mauricio Garcia

Angel Arellano

Gerrardo Mendoza Gonzalez
Alan Gonzalez

Alonso Montelongo
Estaban Romero-Martinez
Oscar Acosta

Andrick Maclas

11
12
11

11

12
12
12
12

10

11
12
11
10
10
11
11
11
11
11
10
12
11
12
11
11
10

59
88
92
122
123
(142)
(161)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

54
57
102
140
145
(150)
(178)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

59
147
239
361
484

(626)

(787)

54
111
213
353
498

(648)
(826)

19:55.88 19:55.88
20:15.80 40:11.68
20:23.16 1:00:34.84
20:46.77 1:21:21.61
20:48.77 1:42:10.38
20:58.95 2:03:09.33
21:13.69 2:24:23.02
21:18.42 2:45:41.44
21:42.51 3:07:23.95
21:44.63 3:29:08.58
22:12.34 3:51:20.92
22:23.81 4:13:44.73
24:33.07 4:38:17.80
27:28.38 5:05:46.18

19:52.51 19:52.51
19:53.96 39:46.47
20:27.72 1:00:14.19
20:57.04 1:21:11.23
21:00.70 1:42:11.93
21:04.81 2:03:16.74
21:21.34 2:24:38.08
21:22.82 2:46:00.90
21:30.86 3:07:31.76
21:50.18 3:29:21.94
21:59.31 3:51:21.25
22:54.71 4:14:15.96
22:56.42 4:37:12.38
23:01.25 5:00:13.63
24:15.87 5:24:29.50
24:49.78 5:49:19.28
27:09.73 6:16:29.01

0:00.00
0:19.92
0:27.28
0:50.89
0:52.89
1:03.07
1:17.81
1:22.54
1:46.63
1:48.75
2:16.46
2:27.93
4:37.19
7:32.50

0:00.00
0:01.45
0:35.21
1:04.53
1:08.19
1:12.30
1:28.83
1:30.31
1:38.35
1:57.67
2:06.80
3:02.20
3:03.91
3:08.74
4:23.36
4:57.27
7:17.22
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2688
2699
2695
2704
2694
2690
2687
2700
2696
2693
2692
2703
2698

2537
2518
2525
2522
2528
2517
2520
2531

2843
2834
2854
2847
2855
2836
2841
2842
2832
2839
2830
2835
2848

Christopher Biffar
Micah Lukasheay
Keaton Forsyth
Caden Sullivan
Trace Dickey
Parker Boll

Bryan Barnes
Donavan Nenzou
Dylan Glisson
Mckinnley Cupp
Johnny Cook
Mason Ramsey
Bryanon Keils

Sharan Venkateshwar
Quinton Artho

Grey Grinde

Josh Billman

Jake Lohoefer

Logan Adams

James Baker

Evan Quennet

Stefon Johnson
George Cardona
Ricardo Torres
Corban Philo
Alfredo Vargas
Ivan Cortez
David Gutierrez
Isaac Gutierrez
Hunter Blanchard
Chris Espinoza
Felipe Alba
Jean Cervantes
Alex Post

12
10
12
10

10
11
10
10

11

12

10
11
10
10
12
11
11
10

11

10

12
12
10
10

23
51
118
129
180
(186)
(206)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

36

73

97

139

191
(213)
(219)

More Than 7

49
79
84
166
172
(175)
(181)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

23
74
192
321
501
(687)
(893)

36
109
206
345
536

(749)
(968)

49
128
212
378
550

(725)

(906)

19:07.79 19:07.79
19:51.44 38:59.23
20:41.02 59:40.25
20:53.24 1:20:33.49
21:24.08 1:41:57.57
21:31.74 2:03:29.31
21:57.05 2:25:26.36
21:58.59 2:47:24.95
24:05.11 3:11:30.06
24:08.58 3:35:38.64
25:15.88 4:00:54.52
25:17.20 4:26:11.72
27:12.62 4:53:24.34

19:24.58 19:24.58
20:10.68 39:35.26
20:23.91 59:59.17
20:56.23 1:20:55.40
21:36.86 1:42:32.26
22:08.54 2:04:40.80
22:18.60 2:26:59.40
22:50.19 2:49:49.59

19:50.87 19:50.87
20:12.36 40:03.23
20:14.91 1:00:18.14
21:16.13 1:21:34.27
21:18.82 1:42:53.09
21:20.04 2:04:13.13
21:24.75 2:25:37.88
21:29.42 2:47:07.30
22:36.62 3:09:43.92
22:53.64 3:32:37.56
23:41.25 3:56:18.81
23:48.03 4:20:06.84
25:50.87 4:45:57.71

0:00.00
0:43.65
1:33.23
1:45.45
2:16.29
2:23.95
2:49.26
2:50.80
4:57.32
5:00.79
6:08.09
6:09.41
8:04.83

0:00.00
0:46.10
0:59.33
1:31.65
2:12.28
2:43.96
2:54.02
3:25.61

0:00.00
0:21.49
0:24.04
1:25.26
1:27.95
1:29.17
1:33.88
1:38.55
2:45.75
3:02.77
3:50.38
3:57.16
6:00.00
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1904
1900
1905
1908
1890
1910
1893
1897
1919
1926
1912
1915
1916
1911
1880
1899
1884
1914
1913
1927
1917
1878
1886
1901
1909

2627
2650
2656
2626
2649
2634
2632

2651
2658

Ben Joerger
Ryan Heinrich
Lucas Jones
Chase Koeppen
Corbin Dennis
Josh Linford
Charles Fortenberry
Tye Haskell
Dilan Patel

Cole Tuorto
Jack Maness
Jared McElreath
Tucker McGinnis
Josh Mandell
Dylan Bengis
Cameron Hebner
Leo Cheshire
Jacob McElreath
Jeremy Maness
Justin Tuttle
Zach Ogden
Gunnar Bartlett
Nick Clasen
Seth Heldman
Jackson Larson

Max Bartolo
Buckner Newberry
Mauricio Santamaria
Oscar Barkis

Sean Mulvihill

Wyatt Caldwell
Thomas Bruce

Case Newberry
Logan Tamplin

10

10
12
10
11
10
10
10
11
10
10
10
12
10
12
10
10
11
10
10
11

12

11
12
12
12
9

11
9

87
96

120

125

152

(154)

(177)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

11
109
155
164
179

(207)

(235)

More Than 7
More Than 7

87
183
303
428
580

(734)

(911)

11
120
275
439
618
(825)
(1060)

20:15.35 20:15.35

20:23.48 40:38.83

20:42.94 1:01:21.77
20:51.86 1:22:13.63
21:06.36 1:43:19.99
21:07.27 2:04:27.26
21:20.80 2:25:48.06
21:22.81 2:47:10.87
21:30.77 3:08:41.64
21:39.07 3:30:20.71
21:39.85 3:52:00.56
21:41.59 4:13:42.15
22:01.57 4:35:43.72
22:04.27 4:57:47.99
22:13.35 5:20:01.34
22:25.25 5:42:26.59
22:30.09 6:04:56.68
23:35.16 6:28:31.84
23:53.78 6:52:25.62
23:55.19 7:16:20.81
26:44.77 7:43:05.58
27:28.18 8:10:33.76
27:43.47 8:38:17.23
27:47.70 9:06:04.93
31:06.41 9:37:11.34

18:35.84 18:35.84

20:31.89 39:07.73

21:07.61 1:00:15.34
21:15.54 1:21:30.88
21:22.36 1:42:53.24
21:57.84 2:04:51.08
22:46.03 2:27:37.11

22:50.41 2:50:27.52
23:25.80 3:13:53.32

0:00.00
0:08.13
0:27.59
0:36.51
0:51.01
0:51.92
1:05.45
1:07.46
1:15.42
1:23.72
1:24.50
1:26.24
1:46.22
1:48.92
1:58.00
2:09.90
2:14.74
3:19.81
3:38.43
3:39.84
6:29.42
7:12.83
7:28.12
7:32.35
10:51.06

0:00.00
1:56.05
2:31.77
2:39.70
2:46.52
3:22.00
4:10.19

4:14.57
4:49.96
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2624
2662
2657
2643
2631
2661
2645
2636

1404
1401
1407
1406
1393
1395
1391
1405
1403
1388
1389
1387
1394

2741
2738
2740
2744
2735
2743
2737
2734
2739
2749

2747
2733
2745

Phillip Aldridge
Christian Wissinger
Travis Stephenson
August Jermstad
Ethan Bieschke
Jackson White
Alexander King
Dylan Camarena

Cade Stevens

Kyle Rubens
Vance Vaughan
Edward Ullman
Morgan Hutchison
Will Jordan

Daniel Hanfland
Tanner Thornberry
Dylan Smith

Jake Dahl

Ethan Edwards
Stephen Bennion
Noel Johnson

Juan Juarez
Tommy Duran
Hayden Escobedo
Chancellor Pierce
Kaven Billiot
David Medrano
Bryan Dominguez
Khim Bertillo
Felipe Elias
Dakotah Smith

Edrei Salmeron
Jon Anderson
Michael Rivas

12
10
10
12
11

11

10

11

12

11

12
10

12

More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

86

126

138

147

148

(159)

(168)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

53

116

149

151

187

(211)

(269)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

86
212
350
497
645

(804)

(972)

53
169
318
469
656
(867)
(1136)

23:26.64 3:37:19.96
24:01.91 4:01:21.87
24:50.00 4:26:11.87
24:52.57 4:51:04.44
25:41.56 5:16:46.00
26:37.14 5:43:23.14
27:06.68 6:10:29.82
27:19.88 6:37:49.70

20:15.30 20:15.30
20:52.26 41:07.56
20:56.19 1:02:03.75
21:02.51 1:23:06.26
21:02.66 1:44:08.92
21:13.14 2:05:22.06
21:16.50 2:26:38.56
21:25.98 2:48:04.54
22:09.69 3:10:14.23
22:19.14 3:32:33.37
22:19.18 3:54:52.55
22:30.69 4:17:23.24
23:49.66 4:41:12.90

19:51.82 19:51.82
20:40.15 40:31.97
21:03.98 1:01:35.95
21:05.96 1:22:41.91
21:36.04 1:44:17.95
22:05.07 2:06:23.02
23:40.35 2:30:03.37
23:42.04 2:53:45.41
23:44.08 3:17:29.49
23:50.02 3:41:19.51

24:08.49 4:05:28.00
24:39.78 4:30:07.78
25:40.34 4:55:48.12

4:50.80
5:26.07
6:14.16
6:16.73
7:05.72
8:01.30
8:30.84
8:44.04

0:00.00
0:36.96
0:40.89
0:47.21
0:47.36
0:57.84
1:01.20
1:10.68
1:54.39
2:03.84
2:03.88
2:15.39
3:34.36

0:00.00
0:48.33
1:12.16
1:14.14
1:44.22
2:13.25
3:48.53
3:50.22
3:52.26
3:58.20

4:16.67
4:47.96
5:48.52
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2746
2736

1686
1653
1671
1677
1658
1673
1665
1691
1655
1682
1656
1662
1675

2790
2789
2792
2799
2796

2732
2718
2717
2725
2716
2712
2729
2708
2721
2710
2726

Jose Rodriguez
Jonatan Cortez

Johnathan Ortiz
Wesley Adams
Michael Harris
Brian Juarez
Thomas Botsch
Luis Hernandez
Adrian Faz

Ivan Reyes
Jonathan Balderas
Jorge Mendez
Noah Ballard
Julio Cardoso
Jack Hill

Deetryck Halouska
Bryan Candanosa
Juventino Herrera
Dennis Villalta
Hunter Poarch

Carlos Vera Uribe
Joel Gonzalez
Ramiro Gonzales
Duane Nyamari
Thomas Fraire
Samuel Eggleston
Daniel Rodarte Ramirez
Matthew Bateman
Thong Ly

Caleb Coon
Christian Orozco

9
9

12
10
11
10
11
12

10
11

10

10

10

10

10

11
12

11

11

More Than 7
More Than 7

94
98
141
185
190
(200)
(212)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

29
110
146
210
230

106

108

160

196

202

(271)

(289)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

94
192
333
518
708
(908)
(1120)

29
139
285
495
725

106
214
374
570
772

(1043)

(1332)

26:58.76 5:22:46.88
32:15.71 5:55:02.59

20:23.32 20:23.32
20:25.39 40:48.71
20:58.15 1:01:46.86
21:28.90 1:23:15.76
21:36.84 1:44:52.60
21:45.08 2:06:37.68
22:06.24 2:28:43.92
22:25.62 2:51:09.54
23:14.72 3:14:24.26
23:34.84 3:37:59.10
23:43.55 4:01:42.65
26:52.99 4:28:35.64
26:56.30 4:55:31.94

19:18.84 19:18.84
20:32.62 39:51.46
21:01.81 1:00:53.27
22:02.05 1:22:55.32
22:30.87 1:45:26.19

20:30.26 20:30.26
20:31.67 41:01.93
21:13.43 1:02:15.36
21:43.29 1:23:58.65
21:47.93 1:45:46.58
23:45.36 2:09:31.94
24:38.96 2:34:10.90
24:48.14 2:58:59.04
24:48.63 3:23:47.67
25:44.74 3:49:32.41
28:37.24 4:18:09.65

7:06.94
12:23.89

0:00.00
0:02.07
0:34.83
1:05.58
1:13.52
1:21.76
1:42.92
2:02.30
2:51.40
3:11.52
3:20.23
6:29.67
6:32.98

0:00.00
1:13.78
1:42.97
2:43.21
3:12.03

0:00.00
0:01.41
0:43.17
1:13.03
1:17.67
3:15.10
4:08.70
4:17.88
4:18.37
5:14.48
8:06.98
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2706
2722

1608
1596
1610
1597
1603
1612
1602
1616
1613
1598

1839
1834
1830
1835
1838
1836
1840
1844
1833

1724
1740
1727
1729
1731

1720
1722
1728
1721

Luis Armendariz
Jose Muniz

Noah Palomino
Hunter Bechtold
Samuel Robbins
Shane Boor
Jordan Grow
Caleb Sowalskie
Brett Fedderson
Kolton Winders
Noah Sowalskie
Connor Callaway

Quinten Ford
Devonte Doss
William Chism
Caelan Ducoammun
Ethan Finley

Darius Durham
Grant Glissmeyer
Nathan Ordosch
Josiah Crismon

Andrew Garrett
Wes Simms
Benjamin Holliman
Taylor King
Bradley Melendez

E.c. Busby

Jesus Delira
Deandre Hudson
Travis Clark

11
12

10
10

12
10
12

10
10
11

10
11

10
10
10
11

11

11
10
11

11

12
12

More Than 7
More Than 7
85 85
171 256
188 444
189 633
203 836
(224) (1060)
(236) (1296)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
83 83
169 252
193 445
198 643
234 877
(242) (1119)
(258) (21377)
More Than 7
More Than 7
112 112
128 240
209 449
223 672
238 910
(284) (1194)
(294) (1488)
More Than 7
More Than 7

29:19.15 4:47:28.80
29:25.30 5:16:54.10

20:15.27 20:15.27
21:18.33 41:33.60
21:36.27 1:03:09.87
21:36.50 1:24:46.37
21:49.06 1:46:35.43
22:27.33 2:09:02.76
22:46.51 2:31:49.27
22:54.36 2:54:43.63
23:43.82 3:18:27.45
23:47.33 3:42:14.78

20:14.40 20:14.40
21:17.47 41:31.87
21:37.72 1:03:09.59
21:44.14 1:24:53.73
22:44.31 1:47:38.04
22:53.23 2:10:31.27
23:17.80 2:33:49.07
23:17.90 2:57:06.97
24:03.52 3:21:10.49

20:35.43 20:35.43
20:53.06 41:28.49
22:01.55 1:03:30.04
22:25.72 1:25:55.76
22:50.28 1:48:46.04

24:20.08 2:13:06.12
25:15.20 2:38:21.32
25:59.28 3:04:20.60
26:06.71 3:30:27.31

8:48.89
8:55.04

0:00.00
1:03.06
1:21.00
1:21.23
1:33.79
2:12.06
2:31.24
2:39.09
3:28.55
3:32.06

0:00.00
1:03.07
1:23.32
1:29.74
2:29.91
2:38.83
3:03.40
3:03.50
3:49.12

0:00.00
0:17.63
1:26.12
1:50.29
2:14.85

3:44.65
4:39.77
5:23.85
5:31.28
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1546
1540
1536
1550
1538
1545
1549

2675
2685
2672
2663
2668
2669
2679
2667
2678
2682
2676
2664
2670

1524
1523
1521
1518
1516
1515

1526
1519
1532

Hudson Kilpatrick
Matthew Dorn
Gregory Butler
Stephan Salhab
Newt Cordiak
Matthew Hess
Jacob Rombs

Alyck Hodge
Joseph Taylor
Isaac Forinash
Marco Acosta
Clark Christensen
Zach Cook

Noah New

Kyle Blemings
Julian Larkin
Hayden Ray
Kenneth Jonah
Jacob Armstrong
Jakob Flores

Daniel Reyes
Elijah Raney
Robert Molina
Owen Kaiser
Kalven Garcia
Angel Bonilla

Jordan Rollinson
Colby Keller
Andrew Ximenez

11
11
11

11
11

12

10

10

12

10

89
156
174
240
252

(260)

(270)

157

165

215

216

217

(222)

(233)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

124
143
192
264
265
(285)

(288)
More Than 7
More Than 7

89
245
419
659
911

(1171)
(1441)

157
322
537
753
970

(1192)

(1425)

124
267
459
723
988

(1273)

(1561)

20:17.19 20:17.19
21:09.11 41:26.30
21:19.52 1:02:45.82
22:52.26 1:25:38.08
23:12.18 1:48:50.26
23:21.50 2:12:11.76
23:42.78 2:35:54.54

21:09.46 21:09.46
21:15.75 42:25.21
22:09.98 1:04:35.19
22:12.83 1:26:48.02
22:15.74 1:49:03.76
22:23.26 2:11:27.02
22:41.31 2:34:08.33
22:48.27 2:56:56.60
23:10.23 3:20:06.83
23:23.57 3:43:30.40
23:55.91 4:07:26.31
24:36.36 4:32:02.67
26:41.83 4:58:44.50

20:50.02 20:50.02
20:59.29 41:49.31
21:37.50 1:03:26.81
23:32.61 1:26:59.42
23:33.86 1:50:33.28
24:20.66 2:14:53.94

24:33.70 2:39:27.64
24:39.51 3:04:07.15
25:51.46 3:29:58.61

0:00.00
0:51.92
1:02.33
2:35.07
2:54.99
3:04.31
3:25.59

0:00.00
0:06.29
1:00.52
1:03.37
1:06.28
1:13.80
1:31.85
1:38.81
2:00.77
2:14.11
2:46.45
3:26.90
5:32.37

0:00.00
0:09.27
0:47.48
2:42.59
2:43.84
3:30.64

3:43.68
3:49.49
5:01.44
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1944
1948
1949
1954
1943
1951
1935
1945

2215
2214
2213
2203
2210
2209

2221
2219
2227
2217
2225
2216
2230
2231
2226
2220
2223
2234

2337
2333
2336

Eric Ibarra

Micah Martinez-Masias
Edrick Mesta

Joshua Torres

Osvaldo Guerrero
Briston Rains

Tj Blankenship

Seth Kee

Jeet Trivedi
Eduardo Torres
Kestin Johnson
Corgan Barber
Jose Cura
Travis Colapret

Miguel Espana Jovel
Charles Corrales
Jared Seifert
Ricardo Calvo
Mohammad Qureshi
Angel Alcala
Bradley Swenson
Emmanuel Torres
Trevor Russell
Daniel Doyle

Austin Leggett
Quinlan Vaughn

Begench Nurullah
Castillo Isaac
Tresor Mizambo

10
11

9

12
10
10

12
10

10
11
11

10
11
11
11
11
10

11

11
11
11

134
144
208
228
293
(299)
(300)
More Than 7

104
167
195
250
301
(306)

21

239

244

253

274

(275)

(283)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

153
199
229

134
278
486
714
1007
(1306)
(1606)

104
271
466
716
1017
(1323)

21
260
504
757
1031
(1306)
(1589)

153
352
581

20:54.60 20:54.60
20:59.55 41:54.15
21:58.54 1:03:52.69
22:29.45 1:26:22.14
25:12.02 1:51:34.16
25:42.18 2:17:16.34
25:42.31 2:42:58.65
26:04.56 3:09:03.21

20:28.47 20:28.47
21:16.20 41:44.67
21:42.20 1:03:26.87
23:09.09 1:26:35.96
25:53.17 1:52:29.13
26:46.85 2:19:15.98

19:05.10 19:05.10
22:51.31 41:56.41
22:55.46 1:04:51.87
23:13.49 1:28:05.36
23:58.00 1:52:03.36
23:58.06 2:16:01.42
24:17.38 2:40:18.80
25:49.82 3:06:08.62
26:16.44 3:32:25.06
27:17.76 3:59:42.82
30:32.65 4:30:15.47
36:29.64 5:06:45.11

21:06.37 21:06.37
21:44.29 42:50.66
22:29.82 1:05:20.48

0:00.00
0:04.95
1:03.94
1:34.85
4:17.42
4:47.58
4:47.71
5:09.96

0:00.00
0:47.73
1:13.73
2:40.62
5:24.70
6:18.38

0:00.00
3:46.21
3:50.36
4:08.39
4:52.90
4:52.96
5:12.28
6:44.72
7:11.34
8:12.66
11:27.55
17:24.54

0:00.00
0:37.92
1:23.45
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2330
2343
2335
2341
2332
2334

2614
2601
2620
2609
2622
2603
2618
5174
2617
2621
2610
2600

1706
1709
1712
1713
1707
1704

2577
2583

2586
2593
2595
2591

Deleace Bevineau
Rafaelzep Zepeda
Dennis Maclas
Jason Sulas
Mario Flores
Alejandro Lopez

Josh McCown
Michael Anowey
Ethan Tompson
Drew Keatts
Joe Williams
Craig Casler
Brice Perry
Matthew Ponce
Mason Orvik
Jacob Vaeza
Henry Kull
Jackson Amick

Saul Hernandez
Jeff Lezama
Bailey Reynolds
Taylor Riggs
Nicholas Hines
Robert Gwilliams

Fares Abraham
Jamal Caufield

Jacob Hall

Elijah Montague
Samuel Myers
Matthew Macy

11

12

10
12
10
10
10
11
10

10
10

10
11
10
12

10

11
10

9

232

237

(257)

(262)
More Than 7
More Than 7

176

194

204

247

249

(259)

(280)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

76
184
248
256
315

(316)

131
162

276

277

278
(307)

813
1050

(1307)

(1569)

176
370
574
821
1070
(1329)
(1609)

76
260
508
764

1079
(1395)

131
293

569
846
1124
(1431)

22:40.97 1:28:01.45
22:47.33 1:50:48.78
23:17.61 2:14:06.39
23:27.75 2:37:34.14
25:05.20 3:02:39.34
25:42.12 3:28:21.46

21:20.68 21:20.68
21:39.95 43:00.63
21:54.05 1:04:54.68
23:01.68 1:27:56.36
23:06.50 1:51:02.86
23:18.66 2:14:21.52
24:08.05 2:38:29.57
24:20.38 3:02:49.95
25:30.23 3:28:20.18
27:29.81 3:55:49.99
27:35.96 4:23:25.95
27:37.77 4:51:03.72

20:12.00 20:12.00
21:26.20 41:38.20
23:01.95 1:04:40.15
23:17.16 1:27:57.31
30:00.44 1:57:57.75
30:04.05 2:28:01.80

20:54.07 20:54.07
21:14.32 42:08.39

23:59.20 1:06:07.59
23:59.97 1:30:07.56
24:04.31 1:54:11.87
27:09.76 2:21:21.63

1:34.60
1:40.96
2:11.24
2:21.38
3:58.83
4:35.75

0:00.00
0:19.27
0:33.37
1:41.00
1:45.82
1:57.98
2:47.37
2:59.70
4:09.55
6:09.13
6:15.28
6:17.09

0:00.00
1:14.20
2:49.95
3:05.16
9:48.44
9:52.05

0:00.00
0:20.25

3:05.13
3:05.90
3:10.24
6:15.69
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2597
2588
2584

2024
2025
2022
2023
2035
2033
2031
2029
2026

2428
2440
2432
2434
2426
2433

2053
2048
2052
2050
2054
2043

1778
1791
1789

Copeland Salter
James Cole Jordan

Jose Chavez-Mendoza

Garrett Conliffe

Kaden Eldridge-Edwards

D Brown

Devin Brown
Christian Reynoso
James Provost
Steven Jamaica
Tristan Harden
Justin Fajardo

Alexis Elizondo
Bryan Valencia
Steven Jacinto
Jason Nguyen
Giovanni Castro
R'Mani Leavell

Kyle Penner
Jacob MacUra
Jason Metcalf
Adrian Martinez
Jonathan Pratt
Owen Castellanos

Seth Cordeiro
Liam Spence
Dylon Peterson

10
11
12

12
10
11
12
10
11
12
12
10

10

10
11
10

10
10
11

10

10
10

(312)
More Than 7
More Than 7

205

220

231

243

251

(254)

(267)
More Than 7
More Than 7

170
245
261
263
272
(273)

183
241
281
308
309

(314)

221
266
282

(1743)

205
425
656
899
1150
(1404)
(1671)

170
415
676
939
1211
(1484)

183
424
705
1013
1322
(1636)

221
487
769

28:41.45 2:50:03.08
31:09.12 3:21:12.20
39:03.62 4:00:15.82

21:55.29 21:55.29
22:20.00 44:15.29
22:34.62 1:06:49.91
22:54.89 1:29:44.80
23:09.28 1:52:54.08
23:13.97 2:16:08.05
23:34.95 2:39:43.00
25:52.08 3:05:35.08
28:41.29 3:34:16.37

21:17.92 21:17.92
22:55.97 44:13.89
23:27.00 1:07:40.89
23:30.73 1:31:11.62
23:47.03 1:54:58.65
23:47.13 2:18:45.78

21:25.78 21:25.78
22:53.08 44:18.86
24:14.33 1:08:33.19
27:44.83 1:36:18.02
27:54.31 2:04:12.33
29:04.40 2:33:16.73

22:21.78 22:21.78
23:34.16 45:55.94
24:15.26 1:10:11.20

7:47.38
10:15.05
18:09.55

0:00.00
0:24.71
0:39.33
0:59.60
1:13.99
1:18.68
1:39.66
3:56.79
6:46.00

0:00.00
1:38.05
2:09.08
2:12.81
2:29.11
2:29.21

0:00.00
1:27.30
2:48.55
6:19.05
6:28.53
7:38.62

0:00.00
1:12.38
1:53.48
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1790
1775
1783
1788

2865
2862
2867
2860
2858

2113
2105
2115
2117
2109
2106
2108
5175

1447

1457
1460
1461

1559
1563
1564

Samson Segovia

Sebastian Aparicio

Micah Justice
Jeffrey Parker

Will Sheffield
David Ndugu
Alex Walraven
Edward Lee
Levi Howser

Carter Marquis
Brent Boone
Justin Pierce
Cray Ridley

Ryan Hickman
Kade Blackwell
Alix Fichera
Tanner Dieleman

Alex Tischler

Tyler Brackett
Brady Gaines
Joseph Lovett

Joe Hernandez
Blake Peroy

Giovanny Ramirez

10
9
10

10

10
10

10

11

12

12

10

10

10

290
295
(297)
(304)

255
268
298
305
313

287
292
296
302
303
(310)
(311)
More Than 7

Less Than 5

Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

1059

1354
(1651)
(1955)

255
523
821
1126
1439

287
579
875
1177
1480
(1790)
(2101)

24:40.83 1:34:52.03
25:21.92 2:00:13.95
25:36.18 2:25:50.13
26:33.69 2:52:23.82

23:16.01 23:16.01
23:36.38 46:52.39
25:39.82 1:12:32.21
26:39.40 1:39:11.61
29:00.38 2:08:11.99

24:31.58 24:31.58
25:09.94 49:41.52
25:22.94 1:15:04.46
26:11.80 1:41:16.26
26:24.74 2:07:41.00
28:22.87 2:36:03.87
28:37.18 3:04:41.05
29:02.08 3:33:43.13

23:33.64 23:33.64

23:03.43 23:03.43
23:53.36 46:56.79
27:04.17 1:14:00.96

21:10.31 21:10.31
23:49.60 44:59.91
26:39.85 1:11:39.76

2:19.05
3:00.14
3:14.40
4:11.91

0:00.00
0:20.37
2:23.81
3:23.39
5:44.37

0:00.00
0:38.36
0:51.36
1:40.22
1:53.16
3:51.29
4:05.60
4:30.50

0:00.00

0:00.00
0:49.93
4:00.74

0:00.00
2:39.29
5:29.54
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1868
1874

2129
2125
2128
2127

Jason Gaffney
Cole Moon

Max Sanderlin
Robby Gay
Josh Phillips
Max Napier

12
11

Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

23:18.61 23:18.61 0:00.00
24:21.89 47:40.50 1:03.28

19:32.47 19:32.47 0:00.00
22:15.78 41:48.25 2:43.31
23:08.38 1:04:56.63 3:35.91
36:13.72 1:41:10.35 16:41.25



